- CHF 700.00 (seven hundred Swiss Francs) by Friday, 13 March 2026. This amount serves as a deposit 
to secure your place in the program and will be considered as an advanced payment for your tuition 
fees. This amount is non-refundable. 

- CHF 3’300.00 (three thousand three hundred Swiss Francs) by Friday, 15 May 2026. 

- CHF 12’000.00 (twelve thousand Swiss Francs) by Wednesday, 15 July 2026. 

- CHF 12’000.00 (twelve thousand Swiss Francs) by Thursday, 1 October 2026. 

I am enclosing here with a copy of the payment receipt of the amount of CHF 700.00 (net of bank charges). 

I understand that tuition fees are due according to the schedule above and are non-refundable once the academic